
Panther Prowl 5K 61 Degrees
September 25, 2022 Sunny & Slight Breeze
Monticello, Iowa

# First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Final Result
Overall Male

1 Alex Oswald M 17 Monticello IA 00:20:23.52
2 Logan McQuillen M 27 Monticello IA 00:23:18.74
3 Dirk Snyder M 24 Marion IA 00:28:17.47
4 Mark Robertson M 70 Anamosa IA 00:30:50.94
5 Nick Schauf M 40 Monticello IA 00:40:36.64
6 Colton McQuillen M 30 Monticello IA 00:43:04.81
7 Brent McQuillen M 57 Monticello IA 00:45:02.35
8 Chance Manternach M 28 Monticello IA 00:46:43.00
9 Chris Wilkinson M 72 Monticello IA 00:48:49.30

Overall Female
1 Jazmine Reynolds F 25 Cedar Rapids IA 00:23:53.37
2 Mary Grace Lyons F 10 Monticello IA 00:25:27.75
3 Jodi Suthers F 50 Martelle IA 00:26:28.06
4 Monica Lyons F 42 Monticello IA 00:29:54.46
5 Calli McQuillen F 25 MonticellO IA 00:31:37.07
6 Angie Bertling F 47 Monticello IA 00:32:02.64
7 Elizabeth McQuillen F 26 Monticello IA 00:33:08.10
8 Jo Provencher F 36 Monticello IA 00:37:22.09
9 Izzy Taylor F 14 Monticello IA 00:37:25.74

10 Lea Olson F 47 Central City IA 00:37:39.65
11 Shannon Simonson F 38 Monticello IA 00:38:49.05
12 Elise Schauf F 9 Monticello IA 00:39:13.32
13 Sue Clark F 66 Springville IA 00:39:55.03
14 Jacqueline Robertson F 62 Anamosa IA 00:43:56.09
15 Lindsay Ruchti F 11 Monticello IA 00:43:58.34
16 Diane Joslin F 40 Monticello IA 00:44:05.66
17 Kathy McQuillen F 57 Monticello IA 00:45:28.10
18 Deb Sternhagen F 48 Monticello IA 00:48:39.46
19 Corey Richardson F 29 Monticello IA 00:48:40.00
20 Ashley Kremer F 29 Marion IA 00:49:29.41
21 Maite Nunez F 8 Monticello IA 00:55:15.42
22 Cassandra Wood F 30 Monticello IA 00:55:41.45
23 Katie Hasler F 32 Monticello IA 00:55:42.29
24 Malinda Crandall F 22 Monticello IA 00:55:48.00
25 Braylene Null F 29 Monticello IA 00:55:49.00
26 Mayra Nunez F 24 Monticello IA 00:56:54.83
27 Brenda House F 45 Oxford Junction IA 00:56:56.47

Female 11U
1 Mary Grace Lyons F 10 Monticello IA 00:25:27.75
2 Elise Schauf F 9 Monticello IA 00:39:13.32
3 Lindsay Ruchti F 11 Monticello IA 00:43:58.34
4 Maite Nunez F 8 Monticello IA 00:55:15.42

Female 12-15
1 Izzy Taylor F 14 Monticello IA 00:37:25.74

Male 16-19
1 Alex Oswald M 17 Monticello IA 00:20:23.52

Male 20-29
1 Logan McQuillen M 27 Monticello IA 00:23:18.74
2 Dirk Snyder M 24 Marion IA 00:28:17.47
3 Chance Manternach M 28 Monticello IA 00:46:43.00



Female 20-29
1 Jazmine Reynolds F 25 Cedar Rapids IA 00:23:53.37
2 Calli McQuillen F 25 MonticellO IA 00:31:37.07
3 Elizabeth McQuillen F 26 Monticello IA 00:33:08.10
4 Corey Richardson F 29 Monticello IA 00:48:40.00
5 Ashley Kremer F 29 Marion IA 00:49:29.41
6 Malinda Crandall F 22 Monticello IA 00:55:48.00
7 Braylene Null F 29 Monticello IA 00:55:49.00
8 Mayra Nunez F 24 Monticello IA 00:56:54.83

Male 30-39
1 Colton McQuillen M 30 Monticello IA 00:43:04.81

Female 30-39
1 Jo Provencher F 36 Monticello IA 00:37:22.09
2 Shannon Simonson F 38 Monticello IA 00:38:49.05
3 Cassandra Wood F 30 Monticello IA 00:55:41.45
4 Katie Hasler F 32 Monticello IA 00:55:42.29

Male 40-49
1 Nick Schauf M 40 Monticello IA 00:40:36.64

Female 40-49
1 Monica Lyons F 42 Monticello IA 00:29:54.46
2 Angie Bertling F 47 Monticello IA 00:32:02.64
3 Lea Olson F 47 Central City IA 00:37:39.65
4 Diane Joslin F 40 Monticello IA 00:44:05.66
5 Deb Sternhagen F 48 Monticello IA 00:48:39.46
6 Brenda House F 45 Oxford Junction IA 00:56:56.47

Male 50-59
1 Brent McQuillen M 57 Monticello IA 00:45:02.35

Female 50-59
1 Jodi Suthers F 50 Martelle IA 00:26:28.06
2 Kathy McQuillen F 57 Monticello IA 00:45:28.10

Male 60+
1 Mark Robertson M 70 Anamosa IA 00:30:50.94
2 Chris Wilkinson M 72 Monticello IA 00:48:49.30

Female 60 +
1 Sue Clark F 66 Springville IA 00:39:55.03
2 Jacqueline Robertson F 62 Anamosa IA 00:43:56.09


